W PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20003892

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name:
Status:

Hon. Michael K. Simpson

Member

State/District: IDo2

TRANSACTIONS
ID Owner Asset Transaction
Type

2000011580 China Mobile Hong Kong Ltd S

Ordinary Shares (CHLKF)

FiLiNG Status: Amended

SusHOLDING OF: Euro Pacific Capital IRA Managed Account
2000011575 Isuzu Motors Ltd Ord Ordinary Shares S

(ISUZF)

FiLiNG StaTus: Amended

SusHOLDING OF: Euro Pacific Capital IRA Managed Account
2000011577 Kiwi Income Property Trust Uts S

Ordinary Shares (KWIPF)

FILING StaTus: Amended

SusHOLDING OF: Euro Pacific Capital IRA Managed Account
2000011582 Nestle SA Sponsored ADR S

representing Registered Shares Series

B (NSRGY)

FiLiNG StaTus: Amended

SusHOLDING OF: Euro Pacific Capital IRA Managed Account
2000011734 Royal Dutch Shell PLC Royal Dutch S

Shell American Depositary Shares

(RDS.A)

FiLiNG Status: Amended

SusHOLDING OF: Euro Pacific Capital IRA Managed Account
2000011581 Singapore Telecommunications Ltd S

Ordinary Shares Board Lot 1000
(SNGNF)

Date

08/5/2015

08/5/2015

08/5/2015

08/4/2015

08/12/2015

08/5/2015

Notification Amount

Date

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/7/2015

08/17/2015

08/10/2015

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount
Type Date

FiLiNG Status: Amended
SusHOLDING OF: Euro Pacific Capital IRA Managed Account

2000011578 Spark New Zealand Ltd. Ordinary S 08/5/2015 08/10/2015 $1,001 - $15,000
Shares (NZTCF)

FILING STATUS: Amended
SusHoLDING OF: Euro Pacific Capital IRA Managed Account

2000011579 Telenor ASA Ordinary Shares S 08/5/2015 08/10/2015 $1,001 - $15,000
(TELNF)

FILING StaTUS: Amended
SuBHOLDING OF: Euro Pacific Capital IRA Managed Account

ASSET CrAss DETAILS

o Euro Pacific Capital IRA Managed Account

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes @ No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[¥ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Michael K. Simpson , 10/5/2015



